
時間

TIME

0715

0900

1120

1340

1355

1535

1630

1650

1705

1745

*

四強賽事

START OF SEMI FINALS

The time on the schedule is for reference ONLY. It is each teams responsibility to show up on time. Please use the race number as a guideline.

賽程上之時間僅供參考，請留意場次並依時出席比賽

公佈八強名單及淘汰賽簡介

RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT & QUARTER FINAL BRIEFING

頒獎禮

PRIZE PRESENTATION

項目

EVENT

RED BULL DRGON ROAR 2016

比賽時間表  RACE SCHEDULE

完結

FINISH

賽後派對

AFTER PARTY

決賽

START OF FINALS

八強賽事

START OF QUARTER FINALS

隊伍登記

TEAM REGISTRATION

第一輪初賽

START OF QUALIFIER 1

第二輪初賽

START OF QUALIFIER 2

28/7/201617:04 Red Bull King of the Road 2011


