

RED BULL DRGON ROAR 2016

比賽時間表 RACE SCHEDULE

時間 TIME	項目 EVENT
0715	隊伍登記 TEAM REGISTRATION
0900	第一輪初賽 START OF QUALIFIER 1
1120	第二輪初賽 START OF QUALIFIER 2
1340	公佈八強名單及淘汰賽簡介 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT & QUARTER FINAL BRIEFING
1355	八強賽事 START OF QUARTER FINALS
1535	四強賽事 START OF SEMI FINALS
1630	決賽 START OF FINALS
1650	頒獎禮 PRIZE PRESENTATION
1705	賽後派對 AFTER PARTY
1745	完結 FINISH

^{*} 賽程上之時間僅供參考,請留意場次並依時出席比賽

The time on the schedule is for reference ONLY. It is each teams responsibility to show up on time. Please use the race number as a guideline.

28/7/201617:04 Red Bull King of the Road 2011